
Dimensions are approximate.

Unit: mm

SKU

Name

Description

K-18385T-0

PARADOX

SYNTHETIC VANITY TOP

FINISHED FLOOR
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FINISHED WALL

1/2"COLD

1-1/2"OD

1/2"HOT
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80 165

102102
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*The recommended dimension for installation can be adjusted according to user preferences and layout.


